Girls

Athletics Wicklow

Track Championships
Shoreline, Greystones

12-13 May, 2018

U8 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place Bib
1 K5
K6

K7

K8

K10
K11
K12

U9 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place Bib
1 G20
G24

G19

G21

Relays
Name Age
Blaithin Keating us
Neasa Kenny us
Amy Larkin us
Laila Mooney us
Amy Luisa O’Brien us
Ruth O'Reilly us
Polly Rigley Fearon us
Jessica Tuthill us
Name Age
Aoibhinn McGuire uo
Kate Patchell uo
Keela Lawless Rebelo U9
Laura Stanley uo

Club

Kilcoole A

Kilcoole B

Club

Greystones

/// Athletics

Ireland

Time

1:28.4

1:33.2

Time

1:20.9


http://www.athleticswicklow.com/index.html

Place

2

Ul0 -4 x

Place

Bib

Name

ID5 Ruth Connolly
ID7 Ailbhe Coffey
ID10 Kate Ryan

ID9 Juno Fallon

K14 Daisy Wall

K22 Doireann Noonan
K23 Lauren Tuthill
K25 Ruby Wilson
A46 Eva Doyle

A48 Alia Harris

A41 Lauren Harwood
A43 Amira Twomey
K13 Amelia Vines
K19 Lexarose Byrne
K20 Ailbhe Davis
K21 Niamh Holohan
100m Relay

Bib Name

G26 Ella Dallaghan
G28  Sarah-Jane McCarthy
G36 Zofia Purcell

G19

Keela Lawless Rebelo

Age
uo
uo
uo
uo

us
U9
U9
U9

us8
us
U9
U9

us8
U9
U9
U9

Age
u1o
u1o0
u1lo
uo

Club Time
Inbhear Dee 1:21.2
Kilcoole A 1:25.3
Ashford 1:25.4
Kilcoole B 1:36.2
Club Time

Greystones A 1:15.9



Place Bib Name

2 K24 Aocife Wall
K37 Ellen O'Dea
K35 Laila Marshall Baugh
K22 Doireann Noonan

3 A34 Emma Lalor
A35 Una McElhenney
A41 Lauren Harwood
A37 Inna Kelly

4 G33 Molly McAree
G31 Emily Fortune
G18 Sophie Keane

G Laura Stanley

5 K33 Gianna Hunter
K34 Ciara Keating
K36 Ruby Mooney
K20 Ailbhe Davis

U1l - 4 x 100m Relay

Place Ht Bib
1 1 BR3
BR49

BR45

BR35

Name

Siofra Begley
Catherine O’Neill
Réisin Murray

Kripa Kissanthomas

Age
uo
u1o0
u1o
uo

ul1o0

u1o0
U9

u1o0

u1o0
ul1o0
U9

u1o0

u1o0

u1o0
U9

Age
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil

Club

Kilcoole A

Ashford

Greystones B

Kilcoole B

Club

Bray Runners

Time

1:17.5

1:20.3

1:20.6

1:27.3

Time

1:09.1



Place

2

Ht
1

Bib
AM7
AM5
AM4
AM6

K47
K48
K49
K50

R109
R113
R108
R111

K44
K45
K37
K35

A20
A24
A30
A36

ID36
ID34
ID37
ID41

Name

Poppy Jordan
Charlotte Doyle
Ruby Horan

Cassie O'Byrne

Laura Haugh
Caoilinn Morrissey
Ciara O’Farrell

Naomi Wall

Nicole McAuley
Blaithin Donelon
Hannah Fox

Natalia Heatley

Charlotte Brunton
Caoimhe Davis
Ellen O’'Dea

Laila Marshall Baugh

Caoimhe Kavanagh
Hannah Mahon
Sarah Gillespie

Doireann Purcell

Ali O'Neill
Grace Ryan
Caoimhe Coffey

Iona Murnane

Age
Ull
ull
Ull
ull

ull
ull
ull
ull

ull
ull
ull
ull

ull
ull
u1o0
ui1o0

ull
ull
ull
ui1o0

ull
U1l
ull
U1l

Club
Aughrim

Kilcoole A

Roundwood

Kilcoole B

Ashford

Inbhear Dee

Time

1:11.4

1:12.2

1:12.6

1:12.6

1:14.4

1:15.0



Place

8

Ht
1

Bib
A34
A32
A35
A27

Name

Emma Lalor
Nicole Peterson
Una McElhenney

Saorla Purcell

Ul2 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place

1

Bib
G42
G53
G41
G43

G51
G52
G49
G54

K61
K63
K65
K60

Name

Ailbhe Kelly

Amber Scully
Gaelle Cherry Kinito

Lizzie Mcllroy

Charlotte Hudson
Keeva Brennan
Lucy Garvey

Zoe Kenna

Paulina Hanney
Aoife Keating
Alexandra Urell

Maya Birch

Age
u10
Uil
u10
ull

Age
uiz
uliz
uiz
uliz

Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz

Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz

Club Time
Ashford 1.16.8
Club Time

Greystones A 1:05.9

Greystones B 1:08.3

Kilcoole 1:12.2



Ul3 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place

1

Ht
1

Bib
G65
G59
G71
G638

K74
K73
K75
K71

R125
R126
R172
R116

P7
P4
P5
P3

K72
K70
K60
K61

Name

Alexandra Mulcahy
Ava Foley

Camille Madden

Sarah Hayes

Maya Faye Storm

Ellie Marshall Baugh

Kate Wilson

Kirsty Lauder

Orla Fee
Chantelle Heatly
Fatimah Ghani

Ella Davis

Ellen Kennedy
Maria Zakharenko
Tara O'Toole

Ciara Colohan

Isobel Lynch
Aoibhinn Keating
Maya Birch

Paulina Hanney

Age
Ui3
ui3
Ui3
ui3

ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3

ui3
ui3
Uiz
Uiz

ui3
Uiz
ui3
Uiz

ui3
ui3
Uiz
Uiz

Club

Greystones A

Kilcoole

Roundwood

Parnell

Kilcoole

Time

1:01.3

1:04.9

1:05.1

1:06.1

1:07.9



Place Ht

Name

6 2 G57 Keelin McGuire

G67 Megan Neve

G47 Chloe Hanley

G53 Amber Scully
7 1 G66 Isabel Murray

G63 Keke Atiyota

G43 Lizzie Mcllroy

G54 Zoe Kenna

Ul4 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place Bib
1 K81
K82

K79

K84

2 K80
K83
K73
K71

Name

Eilish Lauder
Ella Mackey
Beth Cullen
Rachel O'Toole

Anna Kavanagh
Kate Meehan
Ellie Marshall Baugh

Kirsty Lauder

Ul5 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place Bib
1 BR7
BR51

BR43

BR13

Name

Aoife Carter
Grainne O’Sullivan
Ciara Murray

Genevieve Dowling

Age
ui3
ui3
Uiz
Uiz

ui3
ui3
Uiz
U1z

Age
uli4
ui4
uli4

ui4
ui4
ui3
ui3

Age
ul5s
ul5s
Uis
ul4

Club Time

Greystones B 1:08.6

Greystones C 1:08.9
Club Time
Kilcoole A 1:04.7
Kilcoole B 1:10.2
Club Time
Bray Runners 55.2



Place

Bib
G73
G81
G77
G78

Name

Lucy Daly
Eimear Ryan
Isabelle Donnelly

Louise O'Riordan

Ul6 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place

1

Bib
G78
Go1
G89
G93

Name

Louise O’Riordan
Enya Conroy
Sarah Farrell

Emma Quirk

Age
ui4
Ui5s
Ui5s
Ui5s

Age
Ui5
ule
uie
ule

Club

Greystones

Club

Greystones

Time

58.00

Time

48.8



BOYS

U8 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place Bib
1 K15
K16

K17

K18

2 G12
G14
G15
G11

3 S22
S8
S4
S59

Name

Arthur Brunton
Iarfhlaith Colleran
Ross Higgins

Conor O’Farrell

Benen Dallaghan
Conor Morahan
Gethin Davies

Mateusz Purcell

Lorcan O'Toole
Jacob Wisniowska
Sean Kavanagh

Austin Kelly

U9 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place Bib
1 R64
R63

R41

R49

2 K26
K16
K28
K30

Name

Sean Byrne
Senan Moore
Eoin Davis

Jack Higgins

Cathal Donnelly
Iarfhlaith Colleran
Conor Henry

Ruarc Morrissey

Age
us
us
us
us

us
us8
us
us8

u7z
u7z
us8
us

Age

uo
uo
uo
uo

uo
us
uo
uo

Club

Kilcoole

Greystones

St Benedict

Club

Roundwood

Kilcoole

Time

1:21.9

1:23.1

1:31.9

Time

1:21.7

1:24.2



U1l0 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place Ht Bib No

1

2

K42
K40
K41
K29

R4
R5
R36
R64

G30
G35
G29
G34

S15
S11
S18
S43

G32
G27
G23
G1l6

Name
Samuel Wall
Evan Kenny
JP Lynch

Lucas Kilkenny

Qisin Donelon
Enda Leacy
Matthew Magee

Sean Byrne

Ben Lynch
Dafydd Davies
Harry Lynch

Isaac Leahy

Max Seabrook
Alex Dobson
Euan Prestage

Daniel O’Loughlin

Jack Prendergast
Jude Meenan
Luke Joyce

Zach Hayes

Age
u10
u1o
u10
U9

ui1o0

u1o0

u1o0
uo

u10
u1o0
u10
u10

ui1o0

u1o0

ui1o0
uo

u1o0

ui1o0
uo
uo

Club

Kilcoole A

Roundwood

Greystones A

St Benedict

Greystones B

Time

1:11.5

1:13.2

1:14.8

1:16.4

1:17.1



Place Ht Bib No
6 1 K39
K43
K32
K31

7 1 ID114
ID115
ID116
ID119

Name

Ben Higgins
Fredy Willis
Alfy Willis
Harry O'Toole

James Gurrie
Dan Farrell
Conor McVeigh

Cillian Williams

Ull - 4 x 100m Relay

Place Bib No Name

1 G39 Joseph McHugh
G38 Evan Quirk

G17 Jude Meenan

G35 Dafydd Davies

2 BR61 Samuel Whelan

BR17 James Foot

BR36 Isaac Light

BR37 Reuben Llewellyn

3 K51 Mochara Hackett

K52 Evan Lynch

K53 Oisin Noonan

K54 Andrew Wall

Age
ull
ull
u1o0
u1o0

ui1o0
ull
ull
ull

U1l
U1l
ull
U1l

Age Club Time
u10 Kilcoole B 1:17.7
u1o0
U9
U9

u10 Inbhear Dee 1:19.8
u1o0
u1o0
u1o0

Club Time

Greystones 1:10.2

Bray Runners 1:10.4

Kilcoole 1:11.5



Place Bib No
4 S2
S11
S12
S18

5 A134
A126
A128
A130

Name

Patrick O'Toole
Alex Dobson
Joseph Farrell

Euan Prestage

Reuben Cherry Roberts
Jack O’Leary
Rian Daye

Morgan Durston

Ul2 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place Bib
1 K67
K66

K68

K69

Name
Leo McFarlane
Malachy Kenny

Cillian Noonan

Age
Ull
u1o0
Ull
u1o0

u1o0
ull
ull
ull

Caelan O’Callaghan Albiati

Ul3 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place Bib
1 G69
G55

Gé61

G56

2 G58
G64
G46
G50

Name

Daniel Quirk
Rory McNally
Tom McCarthy

Daniel Connerty

Luca O’Shea Breen
Alex Goff
Corey O’Brien

Tristan Jolyet-Cunningham

Club

Time

St Benedict 1:12

Ashford 1:15

Age
uiz
ui2
ui2
uiz

Age
ui3
Uiz
Uiz
ui3

ui3
ui3
Uiz
Uiz

Club Time

.9

.5

Kilcoole 1:03.3

Club

Greystones A

Greystones B

Time

0:58.0

1:02.2



Place Bib
3 BR4
BR2

BR19

BR23

4 A109
Al111
Al112
A115

5 K66
K68
K76
K78

6 A120
A110
Al116
Al117

Name

Fionn Begley

Rian Anafi-Fitzgibbon
Charlie Geelon

Kyle Harte

Oscar Durston
Brian McCaul
Eric Peterson

Aaron Armstrong

Malachy Kenny
Cillian Noonan
Ethan Gray

Eoghan Purcell

Noah Harris
Cuban O’'Mara
Matthew Dowling

Hugo Kereke

U14 - Not contested

U1l5 - Not contested

U16 - Not contested

Age
ui3
uis
ui2
Uiz

ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3

Uiz
U1z
ui3
ui3

Uiz
u13
ui3
ui3

Club

Bray Runners

Ashford A

Kilcoole

Ashford A

Time

1:02.6

1:02.9

1:02.0

1:15.1



Ul7 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place Bib
1 G97
G98

G86

G92

Name

Aodhan Daly

Ronan Dempsey
Maksymilian Slusarczyk

Michael O’'Shea

Ul8 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place Bib
1 G97
G102

G104

G98

Name
Aodhan Daly
John O’Connor
Hugh Johnson

Ronan Dempsey

Ul9 - 4 x 100m Relay

Place Bib
1 G110
G106

G109

G104

Name

Marcus Lennon
Louis Lalor
Noah Daly
Hugh Johnson

Age
Uiz
Uiz
ule
ulie

Age
uiz
uis8
uls
uiz

Age
u19
u19
u19
uis8

Club

Greystones

Club

Greystones

Club

Greystones

Time

48.8

Time

55.7

Time

46.9



